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Women / 3 / C
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Garmon178
Olympaid-All

8.850 9.525 9.5759.300 37.250
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Gagne176
Olympaid-All

8.950 9.475 9.1758.800 36.400
6T 2 4 4T 2 

2 

Madison Roberts141
Gym Quest

9.100 9.075 9.1759.025 36.375
3 4 3 5T 3 

3 

Nicole Boodram181
Olympaid-All

9.050 9.175 9.1758.750 36.150
4 3 5 6T 4 

4 

Emmaline Biggs175
Olympaid-All

8.750 9.000 9.1759.200 36.125
11T 5T 2 7T 5 

5 

Virginia Angle144
Gym Quest

9.150 8.700 9.2258.700 35.775
2 9 6T 3 6 

6 

Grace Moss179
Olympaid-All

8.800 9.000 8.9508.700 35.450
9T 6T 7T 9 7 

7 

Jordan Neal136
Gym Quest

9.000 8.525 9.1508.550 35.225
5 10 8 8 8 

8 

Erika Loftus101
Aerial East

8.550 8.500 9.3758.450 34.875
14 11 9 2 9 

9 

Alexandra Lin133
Excellence Gym Sport

9.175 8.450 8.5008.150 34.275
1 12 10 11 10 

10 

Ariana Schaefer219
Youth Sports

8.800 8.900 8.9256.750 33.375
10T 8 14 10 11 

11 

Faith Minor143
Gym Quest

8.750 8.250 8.0507.875 32.925
12T 15 11 12 12 

12 

Mollie Mayhew163
Mecklenburg

8.950 8.400 7.9007.250 32.500
7T 13 13 13 13 

13 

Sarah Spencer210
Triple T

8.650 9.000 7.8006.625 32.075
13 7T 15 14 14 

14 

Amber Lloyd164
Mecklenburg

8.325 8.350 7.3507.575 31.600
15 14 12 15 15 

15 
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